
Session 8B – F.I.G. SENIOR:   Event Finals

2009 Wild Rose International Gymnastics Invitational
Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Wild Rose Invitational Assoc.   ~   Edmonton, AB   ~   April 3-5, '09

Event Finals

F.I.G. SENIOR WOMEN

ID # Gymnast's Name Club Name City Year Born D Score Rk

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

500 Charlotte Mackie Surrey / Canada Surrey 1993 5.0 13.600 1 

505 Kenzie Hedges United Elite (USA) Texas 1993 4.6 13.525 2 

196 Kristin  Klarenbach Champions Edmonton 1993 4.6 13.375 3 

253 Ariel  Crawford Marian Saskatoon 1991 4.8 13.075 4 

202 Camille  Rigazio Gymtastics Calgary 1993 4.4 12.950 5 

501 Nicole  Pineau Surrey Surrey 1992 4.4 12.825 6 

181 Shawna  Ciaramella Ontario Gym A Toronto 1992 4.6 12.775 7 

495 Sky Corbett-Methot Kerrigan / Canada Coquitlam 1993 5.0 12.450 8 

189 Teslin  Sanstorm Ontario Gym A Toronto 1993 4.4 12.225 9 

498 Helen  Cheung Surrey Surrey 1993 4.4 11.900 10 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

Uneven Bars  /  Barres asymétriques
ID # Gymnast's Name Club Name City Year Born D Score Rk

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

371 Sydney  Sawa CGC / Canada Calgary 1992 5.2 13.350 1 

497 Kaitlynn  Urano Surrey Surrey 1991 4.6 12.400 2 

180 Carrina  LoBello Ontario Gym A Toronto 1993 4.2 12.000 3 

184 Joy  Barth Ontario Gym B Toronto 1989 4.1 11.550 4 

496 Phoebe  Tham Surrey Surrey 1991 4.9 11.500 5 

196 Kristin  Klarenbach Champions Edmonton 1993 4.6 11.000 6 

369 Emily Bigras Bluewater Sarnia 1993 4.6 10.600 7 

181 Shawna  Ciaramella Ontario Gym A Toronto 1992 4.3 10.300 8 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

Vault  /  Cheval sautoir
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Session 8B – F.I.G. SENIOR:   Event Finals

2009 Wild Rose International Gymnastics Invitational
Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Wild Rose Invitational Assoc.   ~   Edmonton, AB   ~   April 3-5, '09

Event Finals

F.I.G. SENIOR WOMEN

Balance Beam  /  Poutre
ID # Gymnast's Name Club Name City Year Born D Score Rk

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

195 Miranda  Meyer Champions Edmonton 1993 5.9 13.600 1 

196 Kristin  Klarenbach Champions Edmonton 1993 5.1 13.450 2 

371 Sydney  Sawa CGC / Canada Calgary 1992 5.6 13.050 3 

186 Karly Hoar Ontario Gym Toronto 1992 4.7 13.000 4 

500 Charlotte Mackie Surrey / Canada Surrey 1993 5.3 12.900 5 

180 Carrina  LoBello Ontario Gym A Toronto 1993 5.1 12.650 6-T

505 Kenzie Hedges United Elite (USA) Texas 1993 4.8 12.650 6-T

497 Kaitlynn  Urano Surrey Surrey 1991 4.7 11.850 8 

253 Ariel  Crawford Marian Saskatoon 1991 4.6 11.750 9 

495 Sky Corbett-Methot Kerrigan / Canada Coquitlam 1993 4.8 11.300 10 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

Floor Exercise  /  Exercice au sol
ID # Gymnast's Name Club Name City Year Born D Score Rk

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

196 Kristin  Klarenbach Champions Edmonton 1993 5.0 13.700 1 

500 Charlotte Mackie Surrey / Canada Surrey 1993 5.5 13.350 2 

505 Kenzie Hedges United Elite (USA) Texas 1993 5.1 12.950 3 

501 Nicole  Pineau Surrey Surrey 1992 4.6 12.850 4 

181 Shawna  Ciaramella Ontario Gym A Toronto 1992 4.6 12.650 5 

495 Sky Corbett-Methot Kerrigan / Canada Coquitlam 1993 5.0 12.550 6 

369 Emily Bigras Bluewater Sarnia 1993 4.5 12.200 7 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999
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